P11000080476

(Req	uestor's Name)		
(Add	ress)		
- Add	ress)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600211669746

09/09/11--01017--008 **70.00

11 SEP -9 PH 12: 24
SECRET AT OF STATE
VALLAHASSEE, FLORID

M 09/13/11

COVER LETTER.

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: First Home Realty, Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
•	<u> </u>	
FROM: Daniel Alpizar	(Printed or typed)	
17922 nw 81 ct	ddress	
Miami,Fl.33015	State & Zip	·
786 587 8085 Daytime Te	elephone number	
realestateinsfla@gmail.co	om for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

2000 Ponce de Leon Coral Gables, fl. 33134 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: to offer real estate services ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Daniel Alpizar/President Address: Miami, El. 33015 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: 1.7922 nw.81.ct Miami, El. 33015 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 1.7922 nw.81.ct Miami, El. 33015 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 1.7922 nw.81.ct Miami, El. 33015 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 1.7922 nw.81.ct Miami, El. 33015 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 1.7922 nw.81.ct Miami, El. 33015 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR Required Signature/Registered Agent	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: to offer real estate services ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Daniel Alpizar/President Address: Miami, Fl. 33015 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: 1.7922 nw. 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: Daniel Alpizar Address: 1.7922 nw. 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 Aving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so his certificate, I am admiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent	Mailing address, if different is:
LOTAL SADIES, IL.33.134 Milami INTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: to offer real estate services INTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:1000 INTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Daniel Alpizar/President Address: Miami, El.33015 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: 1.7922 nw.81 ct Miami, El.33015 INTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 1.7922 nw.81 ct Miami, El.33015 INTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 1.7922 nw.81 ct Miami, El.33015 Inving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so is certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent Submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awaits submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and a stated herein are true. I am awaits and	nw 81 ct.
the purpose for which the corporation is organized is: to offer real estate services Continuous	FI.33015
RTICLE IV SHARES he number of shares of stock is:1000 RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Daniel Alpizar/President Address: Miami,FL 33015 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Addr	
he number of shares of stock is:1000 IRTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Daniel Alpizar/President Address: Miami, Fl. 33015 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address	
he number of shares of stock is:1000 RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Daniel Alpizar/President Address: Name and Title: Daniel Alpizar/President Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent and the street address: 17.922 nw. 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17.922 nw. 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015	
Name and Title: Daniel Alpizar/President Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Address: Miami, Fl. 33015. Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 Interpretation of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 Interpretation of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 Interpretation of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 Interpretation of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 Interpretation of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 Interpretation of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 Interpretation of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015	
Name and Title: Daniel Alpizar/President Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 RETICLE VII INCORPORATOR he name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct. Miami, Fl. 33015 Required Signature/Recistered Agent Required Signature/Recistered Agent Required Signature/Recistered Agent Required Signature/Recistered Agent Submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awaits and accept and address are true. I am awaits and accept and accept are true. I am awaits and accept are true. I am awaits and accept accept are true. I am awaits and accept accept accept are true. I am awaits accept ac	
Address: Miami,Fl.33015	I
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title: Address: RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent address: 17.922 nw. 81 ct Miami, Fl. 3301.5 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17.922 nw. 81 ct Miami, Fl. 3301.5 Raving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so is certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent Required Signature/Registered Agent submit this apcument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awaits	
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent Address: 1.7922 nw. 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 1.7922 nw. 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 Taving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above sais certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent Required Signature/Registered Agent submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away	
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent Address: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 1.7922 nw.81 ct Miami, Fl.33015 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw.81 ct Miami, Fl.33015 Taving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so is certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appoinment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent Required Signature/Registered Agent Submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away	le:
Name and Title: Address: RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT he name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered ag Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 1.7922 nw. 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR he name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw. 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 Address: 17922 nw. 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 Aving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so is certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent Required Signature/Registered Agent submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away	
Name and Title: Address: RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent address: 17.922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl.33015 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17.922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl.33015 Taving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above sais certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and as registered agent and a service of process for the above sais certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and a service of process for the above sais certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and a service of process for the above sais certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and a service of process for the above sais certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and a service of process for the above sais certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and a service of process for the above sais certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and a service of process for the above sais certificate. I am award a service of process for the above sais certificate, I am award a service of process for the above sais certificate. I am award a service of process for the above sais certificate. I am award a service of process for the above sais certificate. I am award a service of process for the acceptance of process for the above sais certificate. I am award a service of process for the acceptance of proce	
Address: Addres	le:
he name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered ag Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 Address: 17922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 Inving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so his certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and succept the appointment as registered agent and succept this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent and the registered agent this apcument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar awar and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar awar and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar awar and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar awar and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar as a comment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar as a comment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar as a comment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar as a comment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar as a comment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar as a comment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar as a comment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar as a comment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar as a comment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar as a comment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar as a comment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true.	
Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922_nw_81_ct	s
Address: 17922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl 33015 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR the name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl 33015 Itaving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so his certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent Submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away	ent is:
Miami, Fl. 33015 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 Itaving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so his certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent Submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away	AL P
he name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 Iaving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so is certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away	S1. 1 47*
he name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 Inving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so his certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent Required Signature/Registered Agent submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away	min W
Name: Daniel Alpizar Address: 17922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 Iaving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away	
Address: 17922 nw 81 ct Miami, Fl. 33015 Iaving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so as certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away	FG 53 , 10
Miami, Fl. 33015 Inving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so ais certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Required Signature/Registered Agent Submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am away	\$\frac{1}{2}\$
Required Signature/Registered Agent submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar	
Required Signature/Registered Agent submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awai	
submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awai	agree to act in this capacity
submit this accument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awai	9/02/11
	Date
And ohm	
Required Signature/Incorporator	9/02/11 Date